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 HMO Contact List    
  

HMOs  
  
  
  
  
  
  
066  
Blue Choice  

Commercial Enrollment Contact  
Angie Messmer  
Phone: 800-224-8082  
Angie.Messmer@excellus.com and 
dedicated.mailbox@excellus.com  
Note: When corresponding through e-mail, 
insert “NYSHIP” in the subject line. Group 
Identification: NYSHIP Albany, NY 12239  

Commercial Benefits Contact  
Nicholas Carbone  
Account Manager  
Phone: 585-399-6650  
Fax: 585-238-4348  
Nicholas.Carbone@excellus.com 
or  
Mary Ann Neuwirth Phone: 
585-327-6566  
mary.ann.neuwirth@excellus.com  

Medicare Advantage Contact  
Dennis Trepeta  
Phone: 1-877-240-1320 ext.5530 
dennis.trepeta@univerahealthcare.com and 
medicare.enrollment.inquiries@excellus.com    

  

  
  
  
  
  
  
067  
BlueCross/BlueShield 
of Western NY 
(formerly Community 
Blue)  

Commercial Enrollment Contact  
Val Schrader  
Account Specialist  
Phone: 716- 887-6790 or  
800- 430-7984 Ext 6790  
Fax: 716-887-7558  
Schrader.Valerie@healthnow.org  

Commercial Benefit Contact  
Elayne Messana  
Account Executive  
Phone: 716-887-6992 Fax: 
716-887-6725 
messana.elayne@bcbswny.com  

Medicare Advantage Contact  
Betty Logue  
Employer Group Specialist  
Phone: 716-887-7518  
Logue.Elizabeth@healthnow.org  

Medicare Advantage Back-up  
Melissa Sexton  
Benefit Consultant  
Phone: 716-887-6896 
Fax: 716-887-6725  
sexton.melissa@healthnow.org  
or  
Lauren Villano  
Employer Group Specialist  
Phone: 607-766-3023  

  063 300 310  
Capital District  
Physicians’ Health  

  Plan 

Commercial Enrollment Contact  
Lisa Genier  
Phone: 518-641-3900 Fax: 518-641-4008 
lgenier@cdphp.com 

Commercial Benefits Contact  
Chena Backer  
Broker/Employer Group Specialist  
Phone: 518-641-3747 Fax: 518-641-5005 
cbacker@cdphp.com 

 

Medicare Advantage Contact  
Shameka Brown  
Membership and Billing Representative  
Phone: 518-641-3910 Fax: 518-641-4606 
sbrown@cdphp.com 

Medicare Advantage Back-up  
Maureen Cooney  
Phone: 518-641-3910 mcooney@cdphp.com 
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280 290 320  
Empire BlueCross/  
BlueShield HMO  

Commercial Enrollment Contact  
Mary Anne Bogue  
Account Service Representative  
Phone: 518-367-6433 
Fax: 518-367-5279  
maryanne.bogue@empireblue.com  

Commercial Benefits Contact  
Mary Anne Bogue  
Account Service Representative  
Phone: 518-367-6433 
Fax: 518-367-5279  
maryanne.bogue@empireblue.com  

Medicare Advantage Contact  
Pat Isabell  
Employer Services Consultant  
Phone: 314-923-8446  

Medicare Advantage Back-ups  
Sharon Secord  
Phone: 920-907-5788  
Fax: 920-923-8995  

 Fax: 920-923-8995  sharon.secord@bcbswi.com  
 pat.isabell@wellpoint.com    

Liz Sampo  
Phone: 603-695-7237  
Cell: 603-348-0514 Fax: 
920-923-8995 
liz.sampo@wellpoint.com  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
050  
220  
350 
HIP  

Commercial Enrollment 
Primary Contact:  
Harold Miller  
Customer Service Specialist  
Phone: 212-615-4071 Fax: 
646-447-3089 
hmiller@Emblemhealth.com 
Secondary Contact:  
Karen Lord  
Phone: 518-446-8022  
Fax: 518-446-0185  

Commercial Benefits Contact 
Primary Contact:  
Harold Miller  
Customer Service Specialist  
Phone: 212-615-4071 Fax: 
646-447-3089 
hmiller@emblemhealth.com 
Secondary Contact:  
Karen Lord  
Phone: 518-446-8022  
Fax: 518-446-0185  

 klord@Emblemhealth.com  klord@Emblemhealth.com  
Medicare Advantage Contact  
Ben Stedge  
Phone: 518-446-8021 
bstedge@emblemhealth.com  
Fax: 518-446-0185  

Medicare Advantage Back-up  
Karen Lord  
Phone: 518-446-8022 
Fax: 518-446-0185 
klord@Emblemhealth.com  

  
  
  
  
072 160  
HMO Blue  

Commercial Enrollment Contact  
Angie Messmer  
Phone: 800-224-8082  
Angie.Messmer@excellus.com and 
dedicated.mailbox@excellus.com  
Note: When corresponding through e-mail, 
insert “NYSHIP” in the subject line. Group  
Identification: NYSHIP Albany, NY 12239.   

Commercial Benefits Contact  
Nicholas Carbone  
Account Manager  
Phone: 585-399-6650  
Fax: 585-238-4348  
Nicholas.Carbone@excellus.com 
or  
Ryan Simmons Phone: 585-
238-4504 
ryan.simmons@excellus.com  
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059  
Independent Health  

  

Commercial Enrollment Contact Primary 
Contact:  
Eileen McCarthy  
Senior Account Service Representative  
Phone: 716-635-7819 or  
1-800-755-5802 (you will be asked for a 
group number which is 30108H) Fax: 
716-250-7194  
eileen.mccarthy@independenthealth.com  

  
Patricia Feinen  
Supervisor, Account Services  
Phone: 716-635-4894 or  
1-800-755-5802 (you will be asked for a 
group number which is 30108H) Fax: 
716-250-7194  
patricia.feinen@independenthealth.com  

Commercial Benefits Contact  
Joel Marinaccio  
Account Manager  
Phone: 716-635-3843  
Fax: 716-631-8554  
Joel.Marinaccio@independenthealth.com  

  
Eileen McCarthy  
Senior Account Service Representative  
Phone: 716-635-7819  
Fax: 716-631-8554  
Eileen.Mccarthy@independenthealth.com  

Medicare Advantage Contact  
Eileen McCarthy  
Sr. Account Service Representative Phone: 
716-635-7819  
eileen.mccarthy@independenthealth.com  

Medicare Advantage Back-up  
Patricia Feinen  
Supervisor, Account Services Phone: 
716-635-7819  
patricia.feinen@independenthealth.com  

  
  
  
  

058 Rochester  
060 East  
330 Central  
340 Mid-Hudson  
360 North  
MVP Health Care  

Commercial Enrollment Contact  
Michela Delmonico  
Phone: 518-386-7897 
Fax: 518-386-7886  
mdelmonico@mvphealthcare.com 
or  
Heidi Schmelzlen  
Phone: 518-395-1308 
Fax: 518-386-7886  
hschmelzlen@mvphealthcare.com  

Commercial Benefits Contact  
Rachel Trembley    
Account Manager - East    
Phone: 518-388-2263 Fax: 
518-386-7869  
rtrembley@mvphealthcare.com                          

  Medicare Advantage Contact  
Sharon Kessler  
Gold Enrollment Representative  
Phone: 585-327-2594 Fax: 
585-327-2227 
skessler@mvphealthcare.com  

Medicare Advantage Back-up  
LaTisha Weaver  
Gold Enrollment Representative  
Phone: 585-327-2268 Fax: 
585-327-2227 
lweaver@mvphealthcare.com    

  


